 TDK Electronics AG 2025. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto
and the information contained therein without TDK Electronics’ prior express consent is prohibited.
SMT gate-drive transformers
InsuGate series
Series/Type: B78541A
Date: February 2025
2 2/25
Please read Cautions and warnings and

SMT gate-drive transformers B78541A
InsuGate series
Characteristics and ordering codes
Circuit diagrams
Turns ratio  Lleak RDC,N1 RDC,N2a RDC,N2b VPD_EXT
(Vpeak)
VOP_BASIC
(VDC)
Ordering code
µH m m m
1 : 1.08 0.6 250 250  >840 700 B78541A2467A003
1 : 1.07 : 0.6 0.7 250 350 240 B78541A2492A003
1 : 0.91 0.7 420 350  >1200 >1000 B78541A2528A003
1 : 0.91 : 0.36 0.7 420 350 240 B78541A2525A003
1 : 0.81 : 0.45 0.7 420 320 300 B78541A2526A003
Circuit diagram Typical application Application with driver IC Ordering code
A1 IGBT B78541A2467A003
A2 SiC B78541A2492A003
A1 B78541A2528A003
A2 Fusion Switch (SiC, IGBT) 1EDI3035AS B78541A2525A003
A2 IGBT B78541A2526A003
A1 A2
6 2/25
Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.
SMT gate-drive transformers B78541A
InsuGate series
Taping and packing
Blister tape
Reel